
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Start of spring semester 1 day Mon 1/6/20 Mon 1/6/20

2 Interviews with key City of 
Tallahassee employees

16 days? Mon 
1/13/20

Mon 2/3/20

3 Detailed analysis of City of 
Tallahassee electricity rate 
structure 

5 days Mon 1/13/20 Fri 1/17/20

4 Detailed analysis of major 
equipment usage in the 
CUP on an annual basis 

10 days Mon 1/20/20 Fri 1/31/20

5 Realize a Level 2 Energy Audit 5 days Mon 1/20/20 Fri 1/24/20

6 System Analysis of 
mechanical and electrical 
systems 

11 days? Mon 
2/10/20

Mon 
2/24/20

7 Detailed analysis of 
equipment usage in the 
CUP on an annual basis 

5 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 2/14/20

8 Evaluation of CUP Chilled 
Water System components

3 days Mon 2/17/20 Wed 2/19/20

9 Evaluation of detailed 
building automation/data 
analytics

3 days Thu 2/20/20 Mon 2/24/20

10 Detailed evaluation of 
Demand Reduction project  

6 days? Tue 2/25/20 Tue 3/3/20

11 Detailed work scope  4 days Tue 2/25/20 Fri 2/28/20
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

12 Detailed financial analysis 
of project 

2 days Mon 3/2/20 Tue 3/3/20

13 Present results of the Level 3
audit in a to key FSU and 
Trane 

25 days? Tue 3/3/20 Fri 4/10/20

14 Realize a ASHRAE Level 3 
Energy Audit of the CUP

24 days Tue 3/3/20 Thu 4/9/20

15 Present Renderings or 
Physical mock-up 

1 day Fri 4/10/20 Fri 4/10/20

16 Realize a Geotechnical 
Report

1 day Tue 3/3/20 Tue 3/3/20

17 Engineering Design Day 1 day Thu 4/16/20 Thu 4/16/20

18 Graduation day 1 day Sat 5/2/20 Sat 5/2/20
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